
UP UP

Sunrise

Sunset

N

4

14a

BEVERLEY ROAD

14 10 8 6

N

186800 186800

5
1
0
5
0
0

5
1
0
5
0
0

0 10 20 m

S
E

L
B

Y
 C

H
A

S
E

23

16

2

8
5

4

97

83

1

13

11
6

10
6

81b

8
3
a

2

1

14a

18
18a

16

1

6

29

39

BEVERLEY ROAD

14

10
8

6

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

5

PL-101

5
9
2
9

4894

693

2
7
5
9

3
0
5
8

4176

2
7
4
8

418 113

11.5 m²
CONSERVATORY

27.6 m²
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

7
0
5
2

1
1
8
2

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

6

PL-101

11.5 m²
CONSERVATORY

27.1 m²
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

1
2
0
0

Written dimensions to be taken in preferences to scaled dimensions. The 
Contractor is responsible for checking all dimensions before work starts.

All work is to be carried out to the requirements, and to the satisfaction 
of the Local Authority. These drawings are for planning purposes only.

Dimensions

Local Authority

Rev Date Description Made Checked

Drawing Status:

FOR APPROVAL

Client

Project
Drawing Title

Drawn/Design

Scales:

AS SHOWN @ A1

Drawing No

Date

Rev

RPR PLANNING
Office 5, 37 Stanmore Hill
London, HA7 3DS.
Tel: 
Mobile: 
Web: 
Email: 

078 9661 7854
www. rprplanning.co.uk
info@rprplanning.co.uk

-

-

21
/1

2/
20

20
 0

8:
51

:1
3

\\P
E

R
S

O
N

A
LC

LO
U

D
\in

fo
\E

m
ili

a 
P

ro
je

ct
s\

12
 B

ev
er

le
y 

R
oa

d\
R

V
T

\1
2 

B
ev

er
le

y 
R

oa
d 

- 
P

la
nn

in
g.

rv
t

-

12 Beverley Road
OSMAP AND BLOCK PLAN. EXISTING

AND PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLANS

06/07/17

PL-100

SCALE:  
1 : 400 @ A3
1 : 200 @ A1

PL - Block Plan

SCALE:  
1:2500 @ A3
1 : 1250 @ A1

PL - OS MAP

VISUAL SCALE 1:50  @ A1

5m1m 4m3m2m0m

1:100 @ A3

VISUAL SCALE 1:200  @ A1

20m4m 16m12m8m0m

1:400 @ A3

VISUAL SCALE 1:1250  @ A1

125m25m 100m75m50m0m

1:2500 @ A3

SCALE:  
1 : 100 @ A3
1 : 50 @ A1

PL - Existing ground floor
SCALE:  

1 : 100 @ A3
1 : 50 @ A1

PL - Proposed ground floor WITHOUT CHANGES

14 10 14 10



DN

UP

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

5

PL-101

8.0 m²
BEDROOM 2

14.9 m²
BEDROOM 1

4.0 m²
BATHROOM

2
9
5
7

2
8
6
0

20802702

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

6

PL-101

800 850

8.0 m²
BEDROOM 2

4.0 m²
BATHROOM

12.9 m²
BEDROOM 1

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

5

PL-101

LOFT

5
9
2
9

4894

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

6

PL-101

2740 1840

10.8 m²
BEDROOM 3

8
5
0

3.6 m²
BATHROOM

4
4
0
9

1
9
4
8

3927

1.5m height

Shower

2
4
5
3

2
4
4
5

1
9
8
3

14.9 m²
BEDROOM 1

4.0 m²
BATHROOM

27.6 m²
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

11.5 m²
CONSERVATORY

LOFT

2
4
5
3 2

0
0
3

2
4
4
5

1
9
8
3

4.0 m²
BATHROOM

27.1 m²
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

11.5 m²
CONSERVATORY

3.6 m²
BATHROOM

200

Written dimensions to be taken in preferences to scaled dimensions. The 
Contractor is responsible for checking all dimensions before work starts.

All work is to be carried out to the requirements, and to the satisfaction 
of the Local Authority. These drawings are for planning purposes only.

Dimensions

Local Authority

Rev Date Description Made Checked

Drawing Status:

FOR APPROVAL

Client

Project
Drawing Title

Drawn/Design

Scales:

AS SHOWN @ A1

Drawing No

Date

Rev

RPR PLANNING
Office 5, 37 Stanmore Hill
London, HA7 3DS.
Tel: 
Mobile: 
Web: 
Email: 

078 9661 7854
www. rprplanning.co.uk
info@rprplanning.co.uk

-

-

21
/1

2/
20

20
 0

8:
51

:1
4

\\P
E

R
S

O
N

A
LC

LO
U

D
\in

fo
\E

m
ili

a 
P

ro
je

ct
s\

12
 B

ev
er

le
y 

R
oa

d\
R

V
T

\1
2 

B
ev

er
le

y 
R

oa
d 

- 
P

la
nn

in
g.

rv
t

-

12 Beverley Road
EXISTING AND PROPOSED FIRST AND

LOFT FLOOR PLAN. EXISTING AND
PROPOSED SECTION

12/08/20

PL-101

1 : 50

PL - Existing first floor
1 1 : 50

PL - Proposed first floor
2 1 : 50

PL - Existing Loft
3 1 : 50

PL - Proposed Loft
4

1 : 50

PL - Existing Section 1
5 1 : 50

PL - Proposed Section 1
6

4
2
.0

0
°



5

PL-101

6

PL-101

14 BEVERLEY ROAD

14 BEVERLEY ROAD

Written dimensions to be taken in preferences to scaled dimensions. The 
Contractor is responsible for checking all dimensions before work starts.

All work is to be carried out to the requirements, and to the satisfaction 
of the Local Authority. These drawings are for planning purposes only.

Dimensions

Local Authority

Rev Date Description Made Checked

Drawing Status:

FOR APPROVAL

Client

Project
Drawing Title

Drawn/Design

Scales:

AS SHOWN @ A1

Drawing No

Date

Rev

RPR PLANNING
Office 5, 37 Stanmore Hill
London, HA7 3DS.
Tel: 
Mobile: 
Web: 
Email: 

078 9661 7854
www. rprplanning.co.uk
info@rprplanning.co.uk

-

-

21
/1

2/
20

20
 0

8:
51

:1
8

\\P
E

R
S

O
N

A
LC

LO
U

D
\in

fo
\E

m
ili

a 
P

ro
je

ct
s\

12
 B

ev
er

le
y 

R
oa

d\
R

V
T

\1
2 

B
ev

er
le

y 
R

oa
d 

- 
P

la
nn

in
g.

rv
t

-

12 Beverley Road
EXITING AND PROPOSED FRONT AND

SIDE ELEVATIONS

12/09/20

PL-102

1 : 50

PL - Existing front elevation
7

1 : 50

PL - Proposed Front elevation
8

1 : 50

PL - Existing side elevation
11

1 : 50

PL - Proposed side elevation
12



5

PL-101

6

PL-101

10 BEVERLEY ROAD

10 BEVERLEY ROAD

Written dimensions to be taken in preferences to scaled dimensions. The 
Contractor is responsible for checking all dimensions before work starts.

All work is to be carried out to the requirements, and to the satisfaction 
of the Local Authority. These drawings are for planning purposes only.

Dimensions

Local Authority

Rev Date Description Made Checked

Drawing Status:

FOR APPROVAL

Client

Project
Drawing Title

Drawn/Design

Scales:

AS SHOWN @ A1

Drawing No

Date

Rev

RPR PLANNING
Office 5, 37 Stanmore Hill
London, HA7 3DS.
Tel: 
Mobile: 
Web: 
Email: 

078 9661 7854
www. rprplanning.co.uk
info@rprplanning.co.uk

-

-

21
/1

2/
20

20
 0

8:
51

:2
2

\\P
E

R
S

O
N

A
LC

LO
U

D
\in

fo
\E

m
ili

a 
P

ro
je

ct
s\

12
 B

ev
er

le
y 

R
oa

d\
R

V
T

\1
2 

B
ev

er
le

y 
R

oa
d 

- 
P

la
nn

in
g.

rv
t

-

12 Beverley Road
EXISTING AND PROPOSED REAR AND

SIDE ELEVATIONS

12/09/20

PL-103

1 : 50

PL - Existing rear elevation
1

1 : 50

PL - Proposed rear elevation
2

1 : 50

PL - Existing side elevation 2
3

1 : 50

PL - Proposed side elevation 2
4


	Sheets
	PL-100 - OSMAP AND BLOCK PLAN. EXISTING AND PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLANS
	PL-101 - EXISTING AND PROPOSED FIRST AND LOFT FLOOR PLAN. EXISTING AND PROPOSED SECTION
	PL-102 - EXITING AND PROPOSED FRONT AND SIDE ELEVATIONS
	PL-103 - EXISTING AND PROPOSED REAR AND SIDE ELEVATIONS


